Drop In Calendar

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY
Desk: Caitlin Desk:Lonna Desk:Hailey Desk: Hailey Desk: Jacklyn
3:00-3:45 4:30-5:30 5:00-6:00 3:30-4:30 8:30-9:30

*Tutus & Pom Pom's (Jacklyn)

*Intermediate 1 Ballet/Technique
(Rika)

*Intermediate 2 Technique
(Savannah)

*Beginning Ballet (Rika)

*Perfecting Turns with Jackie

5:30-6:30

7:30-8:30

4:30-5:30

10:30-11:30

*Intermediate 1 Technique
(Savannah)

*Intermediate Turns & Technique
(Jacklyn)

*Beginning Tumbling (Lynn)

*Advanced Technique (Morgan)

7:45-8:30

11:30-12:30

$15.00 per one hour class
$20.00 per 1 1/2 hour class

*Stretch & Conditioning (Lynn)

*AdvancedTumbling (Lynn)

Intermediate 1 =
Beginning/Intermediate level
Intermediate 2 = Must have all
beginning skills mastered -
Intermediate and Advanced
skills only




