



Drop In Calendar

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Desk: Caitlin	Desk:Lonna	Desk:Hailey	Desk: Hailey	Desk: Jacklyn
<u>3:00-3:45</u>	<u>4:30-5:30</u>	<u>5:00-6:00</u>	<u>3:30-4:30</u>	<u>8:30-9:30</u>
*Tutus & Pom Pom's (Jacklyn)	*Intermediate 1 Ballet/Technique (Rika)	*Intermediate 2 Technique (Savannah)	*Beginning Ballet (Rika)	*Perfecting Turns with Jackie
	<u>5:30-6:30</u>	<u>7:30-8:30</u>	<u>4:30-5:30</u>	<u>10:30-11:30</u>
	*Intermediate 1 Technique (Savannah)	*Intermediate Turns & Technique (Jacklyn)	*Beginning Tumbling (Lynn)	*Advanced Technique (Morgan)
			<u>7:45-8:30</u>	<u>11:30-12:30</u>
\$15.00 per one hour class \$20.00 per 1 1/2 hour class			*Stretch & Conditioning (Lynn)	*Advanced Tumbling (Lynn)
<u>Intermediate 1</u> = Beginning/Intermediate level <u>Intermediate 2</u> = Must have all beginning skills mastered - Intermediate and Advanced skills only				